
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  

CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects. 

Date : 09.12.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 96350/2024 21.11.2024 WP(C)/34769/2020 M K NAYAK 52.00,3*52 
2024-

12-09  

2 97857/2024 27.11.2024 WP(C)/20663/2014 
P K 

PATTANAIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

3 98473/2024 28.11.2024 WP(C)/29002/2024 S K BISWAL 
21.00,3*21 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-09  

4 98476/2024 28.11.2024 WP(C)/9419/2022 M BARAL 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

5 
101187/202

4 
05.12.2024 WP(C)/4877/2024 M BEHERA 6.00,3*6 

2024-

12-09  

6 
101478/202

4 
06.12.2024 RSA/95/2009 D NAYAK 

39.00,3*39 

sent to xerox 

by Prabhat 

bhai X/S 

2024-

12-09  

7 
101490/202

4 
06.12.2024 RSA/44/2008 R DAS 2DFA 

2024-

12-09  

8 
101512/202

4 
06.12.2024 SA/17/1995 P K JENA 14.00,3*14 

2024-

12-09  

9 
101580/202

4 
06.12.2024 RSA/95/2009 S K RATH 

39.00,3*39 

sent to xerox 

by Prabhat 

bhai X/S 

2024-

12-09  

10 
101617/202

4 
06.12.2024 CRLMP/115/2018 P K NAYAK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

12-09  

11 
101925/202

4 
07.12.2024 CRLMC/1090/2013 

M.K.MOHANT

Y 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

12 
101927/202

4 
07.12.2024 CRLREV/1241/2009 

M.K.MOHANT

Y 

document 

available in 

2024-

12-09  



dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

13 
101940/202

4 
07.12.2024 CRLMC/4253/2024 

GUNAKAR 

MISHRA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

12-09  

14 
101978/202

4 
07.12.2024 WP(C)/11163/2006 R.B.MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

15 
102020/202

4 
07.12.2024 WP(C)/6377/2017 M.R.BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

16 
102025/202

4 
07.12.2024 WP(C)/20240/2024 L.D.SAHU 

6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-09  

17 
102027/202

4 
07.12.2024 CRLREV/562/2024 L.D.SAHU 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

12-09  

18 
102173/202

4 
07.12.2024 WP(C)/29218/2024 

A.K.MOHANT

Y 

5.00,3*5 

PAPELESS 

2024-

12-09  

19 
102175/202

4 
07.12.2024 WP(C)/29228/2024 

A.K.MOHANT

Y 

5.00,3*5 

PAPELESS 

2024-

12-09  

20 
102188/202

4 
07.12.2024 CRLMC/1670/2024 

D.K.MALLIC

K 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

12-09  

21 
102191/202

4 
07.12.2024 ABLAPL/2630/2024 

D.K.MALLIC

K 

5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2024-

12-09  

22 
102207/202

4 
07.12.2024 ABLAPL/14119/2017 S.SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

23 
102217/202

4 
07.12.2024 

WPC(OAC)/1084/201

9 

A.K.MOHANT

Y 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

24 
102220/202

4 
07.12.2024 WP(C)/4515/2005 N.C.SINHA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

25 
102226/202

4 
07.12.2024 TRPCRL/88/2024 

KAPILA 

CHARAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-09  

26 
102336/202

4 
09.12.2024 BLAPL/8362/2024 C K DASH 

4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

12-09  

27 
102338/202

4 
09.12.2024 CMP/383/2024 

M N 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

12-09  

28 102344/202 09.12.2024 WP(C)/22207/2018 S BARIK document 2024-
 



4 available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

12-09 

29 
102356/202

4 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/20921/2010 

S P 

MANGARAJ 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

30 
102359/202

4 
09.12.2024 ABLAPL/13793/2024 R MISHRA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

12-09  

31 
102360/202

4 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/1043/2017 A K RANA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fee to be 

paid 

2024-

12-09  

READY CASES 
 

32 91038/2024 04.11.2024 BLAPL/8322/2013 M.K.SWAIN 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

33 
100606/202

4 
04.12.2024 CRMC/2294/1998 D T JETHY 

28.00,3*28 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

12-09  

34 
101413/202

4 
05.12.2024 WP(C)/29256/2024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR DAS 

27.00, 3*27 

DOWN LOAD 

2024-

12-09  

35 
101414/202

4 
05.12.2024 WP(C)/29040/2024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR DAS 

27.00, 3*27 

DOWN LOAD 

2024-

12-09  

36 
101462/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/9014/2010 J SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

37 
101464/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/9015/2010 J SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

38 
101465/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/8982/2010 J SAHOO 2.00,3*2 dms 

2024-

12-09  

39 
101466/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/8981/2010 J SAHOO 3.00,3*3 dms 

2024-

12-09  

40 
101467/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/9977/2010 J SAHOO 3.00,3*3 dms 

2024-

12-09  

41 
101468/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/9231/2010 J SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

42 
101469/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/9017/2010 J SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

43 
101470/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/9016/2010 J SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

44 101471/202 06.12.2024 WP(C)/8983/2010 J SAHOO 2.00,3*2 2024-
 



4 document in 

dms 

12-09 

45 
101475/202

4 
06.12.2024 WP(C)/18401/2009 S MOHARANA 

18.00,3*18 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-09  

46 
102246/202

4 
07.12.2024 ABLAPL/13580/2024 A.SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

12-09  

47 
102544/202

4 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/2800/2024 S K DAS 

4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

12-09  

48 
102601/202

4 
09.12.2024 WPC(OA)/709/2018 B SARANGI 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

12-09  

49 
102603/202

4 
09.12.2024 CRLMC/3691/2024 SK SWAIN 

4.00,3*4 

download copy 

2024-

12-09  

50 
102605/202

4 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/23647/2024 

S K 

DWIBETI 

77.00,3*77 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-09  

51 
102608/202

4 
09.12.2024 WP(C)/23665/2024 

S K 

DWIBETI 

70.00,3*70 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-09  

N I C 

 


